F732/

Make Kenworth
Model 7800
Year 2000
Engine Catc-15

VIN 1XKDDBOX5YJ962111

Daily maintenance when in use

Grease Grease as required

Fluids Refill fluids as required
Visualinspection Checkfordamage, leaks, dirt, build-up



Kenworth T800 (Black)

Date

Sep-19

2019 Nov

2020 Mar

Sep-20

Nov-20
Jan-21

Aug-21

Sep-21
Oct-21
Dec-21
Feb-22

Jun-22
Sep-22

Nov-22
Dec-22
Jan-23
02-Mar
Aug-23
Oct-23

Maintenance

Safety inspection (repairs on inspection report)

Replaced both mufflers

New dual line PTO pump installed, including valves, couplers and hoses
4 batteries replaced Taber auto electric

Replaced supply line to PTO engage switch

Oiltank welded at suction, breather.

Replaced wheelseal, left back axle.

Greased driveline, brakes, suspension, steering, 5th wheel

Replaced PTO pump (21GPM 3000 PSI bougth at LTE)

Filled transmission with manual transmission oil

Teflon 5th wheel plate installed

Oilchanged and filters changed. No airfilters done

All airbags replaced airlines too.
Truck washed, cab cleaned

r eds whet N
LED high and low beams installed
New steering tires, New tires on front drive axle

Tires alligned, no more vibrating/pulling to right side.

Airfilters replaced on truck

Truck washed, detailed cab new wipers installed

Added a little bit of 80w90 to front axle hubs

New radiator (had a hole)

New air to air

New fan + shrout

Fixxed leak on steering pump (just o-ring on fitting)

Fixxed all broken lights

New air tank installed

Adjusted clutch

Greased/washed

Washed, greased, cab detailed

Engine oil and filters replaced

Air filters replaced

Washed, greased

Washed, greased

Washed, checked oil in diffs and hubs, greased driveline. All found ok.
Replaced air supply valves

Fifth wheel greased

Clutchbrake replaced, clutch adjusted

Truck greased

Replaced left mirrors

KM/HR

54833

66433



Dec-23
Jan-24
Jan-24

28-Mar
24-Jul

Oct-24

24-Nov

01-Nov
Jan-25

Mar-25

Jun-25
Oct-25

All brakes checked/adjusted

New windshield

Replaced bottom step on right side

All new tires on rear drive axle

Install cat eye system

Greased driveline, steering, fifth wheel, suspension

Brakes adjusted

Checked all fluid levels, added oil front diff

2 new mufflers installed. New elbow on rh bottom side of exhaust.
Washed with T&T Soap

Greased driveline, brakes, suspension, steering

Oilchanged and filters changed 79546km. Used 15w40, (cat 1r-1808)
Changed fuelfilters(cat 1r-0749)

New windshield + wipers

Oilreplaced in front and rear diff 80w90

Washed/detailed

Replaced 4 shocks rear axles (M85900 Meritor)

Replaced leveling valve rod cab suspension

Replaced pressure relieve valve compressor (250psi)

in front

Truck it, no los
Cab deep-clean & polish
Truck Washed/greased
New air filters
Washed/greased

New wipers
Washed/greased
Washed/greased/detailed

72536

79546

84563

86579



