F132-1

Make Kenworth Model T800 Year 2000

Engine

Cat c-15

VIN

1XKDDB0X5YJ962111

Daily maintenance when in use

Grease

Grease as required

Fluids

Refill fluids as required

Visual inspection Check for damage, leaks, dirt, build-up

## Kenworth T800 (Black)

Date	Maintenance	KM/HR
Date	Safety inspection (repairs on inspection report)	
Sep-19	Replaced both mufflers	
ocp-10	New dual line PTO pump installed, including valves, couplers and hoses	
2019 Nov	4 batteries replaced Taber auto electric	
	Replaced supply line to PTO engage switch	
2020 Mar	Oil tank welded at suction, breather.	
	Replaced wheelseal, left back axle.	
	Greased driveline, brakes, suspension, steering, 5th wheel	
Sep-20	Replaced PTO pump (21GPM 3000 PSI bougth at LTE)	
	Filled transmission with manual transmission oil	
Nov 20	Teflon 5th wheel plate installed	
	Oil changed and filters changed. No airfilters done	
Jan-21	All airbags replaced airlines too.	
	Truck washed, cab cleaned	
	Truck needs wheel allignment	
Aug 01		
Aug-21	LED high and low beams installed	
	New steering tires, New tires on front drive axle	
0 01	Tires alligned, no more vibrating/pulling to right side.	
ā)	Airfilters replaced on truck	
	Truck washed, detailed cab new wipers installed	F 4000
	Added a little bit of 80w90 to front axle hubs	54833
Feb-22	New radiator (had a hole)	
	New air to air	
	New fan + shrout	
	Fixxed leak on steering pump (just o-ring on fitting)	
	Fixxed all broken lights	
	New air tank installed	
	Adjusted clutch	
	Greased/washed	
Sep-22	Washed, greased, cab detailed	
	Engine oil and filters replaced	
	Air filters replaced	
	Washed, greased	
	Washed, greased	
Jan-23	Washed, checked oil in diffs and hubs, greased driveline. All found ok.	66433
	Replaced air supply valves	
	Fifth wheel greased	
Oct-23	Clutchbrake replaced, clutch adjusted	
	Truck greased	
	Replaced left mirrors	

	New windshield	
	Replaced bottom step on right side	
Dec-23	All new tires on rear drive axle	72536
Jan-24	Install cat eye system	
Jan-24	Greased driveline, steering, fifth wheel, suspension	
	Brakes adjusted	
	Checked all fluid levels, added oil front diff	
	2 new mufflers installed. New elbow on rh bottom side of exhaust.	
28-Mar	Washed with T&T Soap	
24-Jul	Greased driveline, brakes, suspension, steering	
	Oil changed and filters changed 79546km. Used 15w40, (cat 1r-1808)	79546
	Changed fuel filters(cat 1r-0749)	
Oct-24	New windshield + wipers	
	Oil replaced in front and rear diff 80w90	
	Washed/detailed	
24-Nov	Replaced 4 shocks rear axles (M85900 Meritor)	
	Replaced leveling valve rod cab suspension	
	Replaced pressure relieve valve compressor (250psi)	84563
ı	All brakes checked/adjusted	
	Engine sweats in front	
	Truck smokes a bit, no loss of power	
01-Nov	Cab deep-clean & polish	
Jan-25	Truck Washed/greased	
	New air filters	
Mar-25	Washed/greased	
	New wipers	
Jun-25	Washed/greased	86579
Oct-25	Washed/greased/detailed	